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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.20 645 F 12/07/18 4EME CHAMPIONNAT ARABE DE NATATION TC Tunisia  3

24.40 629 C 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

24.59 614 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

24.81 598 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

24.83 597 F 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

24.84 596 H 31/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

24.86 595 H 12/07/18 4EME CHAMPIONNAT ARABE DE NATATION TC Tunisia  3

24.89 592 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

24.92 590 F 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

24.95 588 F 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

24.99 585 F 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

25.01 584 H 29/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

25.04 582 H 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

25.07 580 H 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

25.08 579 H 30/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

25.13 576 H 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

25.25 567 H 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

25.27 566 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

25.32 563 H 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

25.40 557 H 27/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh  1

25.45 554 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

25.66 541 H 22/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

25.85 529 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

25.89 526 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.01 519 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.11 513 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

26.30 502 H 27/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
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26.30 502 H 27/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

26.62 484 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

27.33 447 F 09/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.01 584 H 29/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

24.40 629 C 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1
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24.20 645 F 12/07/18 4EME CHAMPIONNAT ARABE DE NATATION TC Tunisia  3

24.86 595 H 12/07/18 4EME CHAMPIONNAT ARABE DE NATATION TC Tunisia  3
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25.08 579 H 30/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

24.83 597 F 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

25.07 580 H 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

25.27 566 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

25.13 576 H 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

25.04 582 H 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

24.84 596 H 31/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

25.45 554 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

24.99 585 F 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

25.25 567 H 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

24.95 588 F 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

25.32 563 H 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

25.40 557 H 27/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh  1

24.92 590 F 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

24.81 598 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

25.89 526 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

25.66 541 H 22/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

25.85 529 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

26.01 519 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.11 513 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

26.30 502 H 27/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

26.62 484 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

27.33 447 F 09/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Warrender Ba 1
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